See website for large version of the rever	se Ver página Web para tér	minos y condiciones Смотрите веб	5-сайт для ознакомлени	ия с условиями и положени	ями 提準的3	条款和条件详请见网	站 www.msc.com
MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY S.A. 12-14, chemin Rieu, 1208 GENEVA, Switzerland Website: www.msc.com SCAC Code: MSCU			DRAFT	ADING No.		"Port-to Transp	036 o-Port" or "Combined ort" (see Clause 1)
				SEQUENCE OF ORIGINAL B/L's NO. OF RIDER PAGES 1/1 1			
SHIPPER: M/S. SUN MARI NE EXPORTS, PLOT NO. 1312, G. I. D. C. ESTATE, VERAVAL-362269. GUJARAT, I NDI A. (EU APPROVAL NO. 1290) CONSIGNEE: This B/L is not negotiable unless marked "To Order" or "To Order of" here. TO ORDER			CARRIER'S AGENTS ENDORSEMENTS: (Include Agent(s) at POD) PORT OF DISCHARGE AGENT ADDRESS LE NAVI ANCONA Agenzia Maritima Le Navi Ancona S.r.I. Via XXIX Settembre 2/0 Tel:+39 071204275, Fax:+39 071203435 EMAIL:lenavi_itaoi@msclenavi.it FCL/FCL Lloyds / IMO Number = 9292175 DEMURRAGE / DETENTION IF ANY AS PER LINE TARIFF Carrier has no liability or responsibility whatsoever for thermal loss or damage to the goods by reason of natural variations in atmospheric temperatures during the winter period, and / or caused by inadequate packing of the Goods				
			for carriage in dry-van containers, and / or inherent vice of the Goods, in such temperatures				
NOTIFY PARTIES: (No responsibility sha see Clause 20) I BERI A, S. R. L. , VI A LI TOTANEA, 389, 6103 MAROTTA-MONDOLFO (PESARO I TALY, EORI CODE NO.: I	5 URBI NO),	o his Agent for failure to notify -	such temperatures				
VESSEL & VOYAGE NO. (see Clauses 8 & 9) MSC SHANELLE V V. I M317A		PORT OF LOADING MUNDRA, INDIA		PLACE OF RECEIPT: (Combined Transport ONLY - see Clauses 1 & 5.2) XXXXXXXX			
BOOKING REF. (or) EBKG05587463	SHIPPER'S REF. XXXXX	PORT OF DISCHARGE ANCONA, I TALY		PLACE OF DELIVERY: (Combined Transport ONLY - see Clauses 1 & 5.2) XXXXXXXX			
PARTICULARS FURNIS	HED BY THE S			IER - CARRIER N			(see Clause 14)
Container Numbers, Seal Numbers and Marks	(Description of Pac Continued on attached Bill of La		applicable)		Gross Cargo Weight	Measurement
	1X40' CNTR(S SHIPPER'S LO	S) S.T.C DAD STOW COUNT				KGS	CBM
SZLU9586636/40HR CARRIER SEAL/FX24150955 Tare Wt : 4600 1 HIGH REEFER 40' CONTAINER SAID TO CONTAIN 2016 M. CTNS. TOTAL TWO THOUSAND SIXTEEN CARTONS ONLY FROZEN BABY CUTTLEFISH WHOLE CLEANED LOF SCIENTIFIC NAME : SEPIA PHARAONIS PACKING : 10 KGS BULK WITH 20% GLAZE FROZEN BLANCHED SOULD RINGS LOF SCIENTIFIC NAME : UROTEUTHIS DUVAUCELLI PACKING : 10 KGS BULK WITH 20% GLAZE FROZEN BLANCHED SOULD TENTACLES LOF SCIENTIFIC NAME : UROTEUTHIS DUVAUCELLI PACKING : 10 KGS BULK WITH 20% GLAZE TOTAL NET WEIGHT (WITHOUT GLAZE) : 16128.00 KGS. TOTAL GROSS WEIGHT : 22780.80 KGS. TOTAL GROSS WEIGHT (WITH GLAZE) : 20160.00 KGS. MANUFACTURER/EXPORTER : M/S. SUN MARINE EXPORTS, PLOT NO. 1312, G.I.D. C. ESTATE, VERAVAL-362269. GUJARAT, INDIA. Container Numbers, Seal Numbers, Marks And Description Continued on the Rider Pages						2780. 800	40. 0000
FREIGHT & CHARGES Carge FREIGHT PREPAID DECLARED VALUE (only applicable if Charges paid - see Clause 7.3) XXXXX PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE Mundra 08-MAY-2023	TAd Valorem CAR Carri 1 C SHIP	RIER'S RECEIPT (No. of Cntrs of er - see Clause 14.1) NTR PED ON BOARD DATE	s ir and a contract of the con	tated herein) the total number dicated herein) the total number dicated in the box entitled in conditions hereof from the scharge or Place of Deliver FL ADING THE MERCHAINE TERMS AND CONDITION THE MILE OF LADING ARRIER'S APPLICABLE THERCHANT. It has is a negotiable (To Order dicated the scharge of the sc	er or quantity of Carrier's Rece che Place of Re, y, whichever is NT EXPRESS DITIONS, WHE ED ON THIS S NAND THE TE 'ARIFF AS IF der / of) Bill of reed by the N ges) in exchan ght) Bill of Lad (after payment e original Bill charge or Plac e Carrier or the il of this tenor a ed all other Bill ed of this tenor ed all other Bill	of Containers or oth cipit for carriage sut eceipt or Port of Lc s applicable. IN ACC IN ACCEPTS ANI HETHER PRINTE SIDE AND ON THE ERMS AND CON THEY WERE ALI Lading, one origina derchant to the Cogs of the Goods or ling, the Carrier shi t of outstanding F of Lading or in a co of Delivery which eir Agent has signed and date, and wher is of Lading shall but to followery which is Agent has signed and date, and wher is of Lading shall but to followery which is Agent has signed and date, and wher is of Lading shall but to supplie the to followery which the to followery which the the the the the the the th	er packages or units object to all the terms pading to the Port of CEPTING THIS BILL D. STAMPED OR REVERSE SIDE OF DITIONS OF THE L. SIGNED BY THE COUNTY OF THE COUNTY

See website for large version of the reverse | Ver página Web para términos y condiciones | Смотрите веб-сайт для ознакомления с условиями и положениями | 提单的条款和条件详请见网站 | www.msc.com



MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY S.A. 12-14, chemin Rieu, 1208 GENEVA, Switzerland Website: www.msc.com

BILL OF LADING No.MEDUIU821936 **RIDER PAGE**

SCAC Code: MSCU Page _1 of _1_

CONTINUATION OF PARTICULARS FURNISHED BY THE SHIPPER-NOT CHECKED BY CARRIER-CARRIER NOT RESPONSIBLE (see Clause							
Container Numbers, Seal Numbers and Marks	Description of Packages and Goods (Continued on further Bill of Lading Rider page(s), if applicable)	Gross Cargo Weight	Measurement				
	(EU APPROVAL NO. 1290) FREIGHT PREPAID" CY/CY 40 CBM SHIPPERS LOAD, STOW, COUNT AND SEALED "THE TEMPERATURE TO BE SET AT -21 DEGREE CELSIUS IN ACCORDANCE WITH SHIPPER'S INSTRUCTION" Temperature Set Point : -21C	KGS	СВМ				
Total Tare wgt. 4600 KG	Temperature Set Point : -21C S Total No. of Items 2016 Total Gross Cargo Weight. 22780.800 KGS Total Vol.	ume. 40.0000	СВМ				
PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE	SHIPPED ON BOARD DATE SIGNED on behalf of the Carrier MSC Mediterr						

PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE Mundra 08-MAY-2023

SHIPPED ON BOARD DATE

08-MAY-2023

Standard Edition - 02/2015